  Product Datasheet
Product Name: JetNet9828G
Product Description: 28 ports Layer 2 managed rack mountable modular switch
Product Picture
Overview
JetNet9828G is a intelligent modular platform which is an All-in-One solution integrating
IEEE1588v2, Sync-E, full gigabit, and both layer 2 availability specifically designed to operate
reliably in electrically harsh and climatically demanding utility substation and industrial

Mechanical Drawing
  Product Datasheet
Ordering Information
◆
Category Model Name Description Qty
Main board &
Chassis
JetNet9828G
Max 28 ports L2 Chassis with time synchronization
Dual AC : 100-240VAC,50/60Hz
1
Slot 1：1U JNM2-4SFP/1U 4x1000Base-X, 100Base-FX SFP port, 1U 1
Slot 2-7：0.5U
JNM1-4GE/0.5U 4x10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 port, 0.5U 2
JNM1-4SFP/0.5U 4x1000Base-X, 100Base-FX SFP port, 0.5U 3
JNM1-2PRP/0.5U 2 x HSR/PRP-GX SFP port-0.5U 1
◆ Accessory
-SFP GBIC
Speed Part No  Description
100Mbps F00ASFP100MM00 [SFP100MM] Multi-mode 100Mbps 2KM Fiber Transceiver , LC,
Operating Temp. -10~70℃
F00ASFP100MMW0 [SFP100MM-w] Multi-mode 100Mbps 2KM Fiber Transceiver, LC,
Wide Operating Temp. -40~85℃
F00ASFP100SM30 [SFP100SM30] Single-mode 100Mbps 30KM Fiber Transceiver,
LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃
F00ASFP100SM3W [SFP100SM30-w] Single mode 100Mbps 30Km Fiber Transceiver ,
Wide operating Temp. -40~85 ℃
1Gbps F00ASFPGSX0000 [SFPGSX] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 550m, LC,
Operating Temp. -10~70℃
F00ASFPGSXW000 [SFPGSX-w] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 550m, LC,
Operating Temp. -40~85℃
F00ASFPGSX0001 [SFPGSX2] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 2km, LC,
Operating Temp. -10~70℃
F00ASFPGSX00W1 [SFPGSX2-w] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 2km, LC,
Operating Temp. -40~85℃